
Monday - Friday
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0705 0843 43 1343 1443 1543 1653 1753 1853
Dittons Winters Bridge 0715 0853 53 1353 1453 1553 1703 1803 1902
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles 0719 0857 57 1357 1457 1557 1707 1807 1905
Esher Old Council Offices 0723 0901 01 1401 1501 1601 1711 1811 1908
Hersham Barley Mow 0729 0906 06 1406 1506 1606 1716 1816 1912
Queens Road Ashley Road 0733 0910 10 1410 1510 1610 1720 1820 1915
Weybridge Ship 0737 0916 16 1416 1516 1616 1726 1826 1920
Addlestone Woolworths 0743 0924 24 1424 1524 1624 1734 1834 1926
Orchard Way 0927 27 1427 1527 1627 1737
Coombelands 0930 Then 30 1430 1530 1630 1740
Rowtown Rose Park 0932 every 32 1432 1532 1632 1742
New Haw Grange Road 0936 60 minutes, 36 1436 1536 1636 1746
New Haw Parkside 0938 at these 38 1438

New Haw White Hart 0748 minutes until 1839 1930
New Haw Black Prince 0940 past the 40 1440 1538 1638 1748 1841 1932

Byfleet and New Haw Station Ê 0751 hour --- ---
Brooklands Tesco 0754 --- ---
Byfleet Plough 0757 --- ---
Manor Farm Sanway Road 0800 --- ---
Byfleet Youth Club 0803 --- ---

West Byfleet Station Ê 0812 0945 45 1445 1543 1643 1753 --- ---
Sheerwater Lambourne Crescent 0820 0950 50 1450 1548 1648 1758 --- ---
Woking Station Ê 0830 1000 00 1500 1558 1658 1808 --- ---
Woking Cawsey Way 0831 1001 01 1501 1559 1659 1809 --- ---
Woking Safeway 0833 1003 03 1503 1601 1701 1811 --- ---

Saturday
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê --- 0843 43 1343 1443 1543 1653 1753 1853
Dittons Winters Bridge --- 0853 53 1353 1453 1553 1703 1803 1902
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles --- 0857 57 1357 1457 1557 1707 1807 1905
Esher Old Council Offices --- 0901 01 1401 1501 1601 1711 1811 1908
Hersham Barley Mow --- 0906 06 1406 1506 1606 1716 1816 1912
Queens Road Ashley Road --- 0910 10 1410 1510 1610 1720 1820 1915
Weybridge Ship --- 0916 16 1416 1516 1616 1726 1826 1920
Addlestone Woolworths --- 0924 24 1424 1524 1624 1734 1834 1926
Orchard Way --- 0927 Then 27 1427 1527 1627 1737
Coombelands --- 0930 every 30 1430 1530 1630 1740
Rowtown Rose Park --- 0932 60 minutes, 32 1432 1532 1632 1742
New Haw Grange Road --- 0936 at these 36 until 1436 1536 1636 1746
New Haw Parkside --- 0938 minutes 38 1438

New Haw White Hart --- past the 1839 1930
New Haw Black Prince --- 0940 hour 40 1440 1538 1638 1748 1841 1932

Brooklands Tesco 0804 --- --- ---
Byfleet Plough 0807 --- --- ---
Manor Farm Sanway Road 0810 --- --- ---
Byfleet St Mary's Day Centre 0812 --- --- ---

West Byfleet Station Ê 0815 0945 45 1445 1543 1643 1753 --- ---
Sheerwater Lambourne Crescent 0820 0950 50 1450 1548 1648 1758 --- ---
Woking Station Ê 0830 1000 00 1500 1558 1658 1808 --- ---
Woking Cawsey Way 0831 1001 01 1501 1559 1659 1809 --- ---
Woking Safeway 0833 1003 03 1503 1601 1701 1811 --- ---

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays

Route 471 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council

471 Kingston - Esher - Woking
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Oyster Prepay is not accepted on this service.
Bus Passes, Travelcards, LT Cards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets may be used
between Kingston and Portsmouth Road Brighton Road only.

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Tellings-Golden Miller
16.5.04   T5608O



471 Woking - Esher - Kingston

Mondays to 
Saturdays
except 
evenings

Monday - Friday
Woking Safeway --- --- --- 0915 15 1415 1532 1617 1717 1817
Woking Cawsey Way --- --- --- 0917 17 1417 1534 1619 1719 1819
Woking Station Lock Way Ê --- --- --- 0918 18 1418 1535 1620 1720 1820
Sheerwater Lambourne Crescent --- --- --- 0928 28 1428 1545 1630 1730 1830
West Byfleet Station Ê --- --- --- 0933 33 1433 1550 1635 1735 1835
New Haw Black Prince --- 0732 --- 0938 38 1438 1555 1640 1740 1840

New Haw White Hart 0616 0734 --- 1558 1843
New Haw Parkside --- 0940 Then 40 1440
New Haw Grange Road --- 0942 every 42 1442 1642 1742
Rowtown Rose Park --- 0946 60 minutes, 46 1446 1646 1746
Coombelands --- 0948 at these 48 until 1448 1648 1748
Orchard Way --- 0951 minutes 51 1451 1651 1751
Addlestone Tesco 0621 0739 0854 0954 past the 54 1454 1604 1654 1754 1847
Weybridge Ship 0627 0747 0902 1002 hour 02 1502 1612 1702 1802 ---
Queens Road Ashley Road 0633 0753 0908 1008 08 1508 1618 1708 1808 ---
Hersham Barley Mow 0637 0757 0912 1012 12 1512 1622 1712 1812 ---
Esher Old Council Offices 0642 0802 0917 1017 17 1517 1627 1717 1817 ---
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles 0646 0806 0921 1021 21 1521 1631 1721 1821 ---
Dittons Winters Bridge 0650 0810 0925 1025 25 1525 1635 1725 1825 ---
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0700 0820 0935 1035 35 1535 1645 1735 1835 ---

Saturday
Woking Safeway --- --- 0915 15 1415 1532 1617 1717 1817
Woking Cawsey Way --- --- 0917 17 1417 1534 1619 1719 1819
Woking Station Lock Way Ê --- --- 0918 18 1418 1535 1620 1720 1820
Sheerwater Lambourne Crescent --- --- 0928 28 1428 1545 1630 1730 1830
West Byfleet Station Ê --- --- 0933 33 1433 1550 1635 1735 1835
New Haw Black Prince 0732 --- 0938 38 1438 1555 1640 1740 1840

New Haw White Hart 0734 --- 1558 1843
New Haw Parkside --- 0940 Then 40 1440
New Haw Grange Road --- 0942 every 42 1442 1642 1742
Rowtown Rose Park --- 0946 60 minutes, 46 1446 1646 1746
Coombelands --- 0948 at these 48 until 1448 1648 1748
Orchard Way --- 0951 minutes 51 1451 1651 1751
Addlestone Tesco 0739 0854 0954 past the 54 1454 1604 1654 1754 1847
Weybridge Ship 0747 0902 1002 hour 02 1502 1612 1702 1802 ---
Queens Road Ashley Road 0753 0908 1008 08 1508 1618 1708 1808 ---
Hersham Barley Mow 0757 0912 1012 12 1512 1622 1712 1812 ---
Esher Old Council Offices 0802 0917 1017 17 1517 1627 1717 1817 ---
Portsmouth Road Scilly Isles 0806 0921 1021 21 1521 1631 1721 1821 ---
Dittons Winters Bridge 0810 0925 1025 25 1525 1635 1725 1825 ---
Kingston Cromwell Road Bus Station Ê 0820 0935 1035 35 1535 1645 1735 1835 ---

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays

Route 471 is operated on behalf of Surrey County Council
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Oyster Prepay is not accepted on this service.
Bus Passes, Travelcards, LT Cards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets may be used
between Portsmouth Road Brighton Road and Kingston only.

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by Tellings-Golden Miller
16.5.04   T5608T


